na.noark-electric.com
 Catalog
CBA Comb Busbar
II III
Company Overview
About us
NOARK Electric is a global manufacturer of low-voltage electrical components for industrial applications.
We specialize in motor controls and circuit protection for original equipment manufacturers. Our mission is

code
Material code Material description Poles Pins
Section
cross
(mm²)
Net
weight
(kg)
Depth
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
1002702 CBA1P06P25 CBA 1P 6 Pins 25mm² 1 6 25 0.09 128 22 57
1002703 CBA1P12P25 CBA 1P 12 Pins 25mm² 1 12 25 0.18 235 22 57
1002704 CBA1P18P25 CBA 1P 18 Pins 25mm² 1 18 25 0.3 342 22 57
1002705 CBA1P57P25 CBA 1P 57 Pins 25mm² 1 57 25 0.95 1036 22 57
1002706 CBA2P06P25 CBA 2P 6 Pins 25mm² 2 6 25 0.1 128 22 57
1002707 CBA2P12P25 CBA 2P 12 Pins 25mm² 2 12 25 0.2 235 22 57
1002708 CBA2P18P25 CBA 2P 18 Pins 25mm² 2 18 25 0.33 342 22 57
1002709 CBA2P56P25 CBA 2P 56 Pins 25mm² 2 56 25 1.1 1020 22 57
1002710 CBA3P06P25 CBA 3P 6 Pins 25mm² 3 6 25 0.11 128 22 57
1002711 CBA3P12P25 CBA 3P 12 Pins 25mm² 3 12 25 0.22 235 22 57
1002712 CBA3P18P25 CBA 3P 18 Pins 25mm² 3 18 25 0.35 342 22 57
1002713 CBA3P57P25 CBA 3P 57 Pins 25mm² 3 57 25 1.2 1036 22 57
Ordering Code and Description
03 04
CBA Comb busbar
Dimensions